
1/10



2/10



3/10



4/10



PARTS

DRESSER & MIRROR

5/10

HARDWARE

DRESSER
1 pc.

MIRROR
1 pc.

MIRROR SUPPORT
RAIL
3 pcs.

1 2 3

ALLEN WRENCH M4
1 pc.

A

8 pcs.

B

8 pcs.

C

8 pcs.

D

ANTI-TIP KIT
1 pc.

E

BOLT 1/4” x 1-1/2”

FLAT WASHER 1/4”*19mm

LOCK WASHER 1/4”

BerenyceV
Oval

BerenyceV
Oval

BerenyceV
Oval

BerenyceV
Oval

BerenyceV
Oval

BerenyceV
Oval

BerenyceV
Oval

BerenyceV
Oval



6/10

 EXPLODED VIEW



7/10

BerenyceV
Rectangle



 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

8/10

BerenyceV
Text Box
Align the Mirror support rail (#3) to the Dresser (#1). Secure by using Bolt (#B) with Lock Washer (#C) and Flat washer (#D). Align the mirror (#2) to the support rails (#3) and secure by using Bolt (#B) with lock washer r(#C) and flat washer (#D). 



9/10

 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

BerenyceV
Text Box
Use anti-tip kit to secure dresser to the wall. 



7/710/10

BerenyceV
Rectangle




